T Rlc AT
AMERICA'S

SBDC

FLORIDA

Hillsborough
County

January 2017

Entrepreneur Services
2101 East Palm Avenue, Tampa, FL, 33605

(813) 204-9267

REGISTRATION IS REQUIRED

Sign up for classes at www.HCFLGov.net/fsbdc

Date

Class

Location

Time

Tuesday January 3

Business Plan Series Part 1

Entrepreneur Collaborative Center

10am-12:30pm

Thursday January 5

Financing Your Business

Greater Plant City Chamber of Commerce

10am-12pm

Friday January 6

Tuesday January 10

Bookkeeping Basics

Business Plan Series Part 2

HCC @ The Regent

Entrepreneur Collaborative Center

9am-12pm

10am-12:30pm

Tuesday January 10

Cyber Security

Seminole Heights Branch Library

10:30am-12:30pm

Wednesday January 11

Tuesday January 17

Business Plan in a Day Parts 1 & 2

Business Plan Series Part 3

West Tampa Branch Library

Entrepreneur Collaborative Center

10:30am-3pm

10am-12:30pm

Tuesday January 17

Estrategias Exitosas para

Nuevos Negocios Entrepreneur Collaborative Center 1pm-4pm
Wednesday January 18 Food Services South Tampa Chamber of Commerce 9am-12pm
Thursday January 19 Pricing Your Product Temple Terrace Public Library 2pm-4pm

Tuesday January 24 Business Plan Series Part 4 Entrepreneur Collaborative Center 10am-12:30pm
Tuesday January 24 How to Apply for an SBA Loan Greater Brandon Chamber of Commerce 10am-12pm
Wednesday January 25 Smart Start Your Business Entrepreneur collaborative Center 6pm-8pm
Doing Busi ith
Thursday January 26 'omg usiness wi Entrepreneur Collaborative Center 9am-11am
Hillsborough County
Friday January 27 Marketing 101 SouthShore Regional Library 1pm-3pm

Tuesday January 31 Business Plan Series Part 5 Entrepreneur Collaborative Center 10am-12:30pm
Tuesday January 31 Business Plan in a Day Parts 1 & 2 East Tampa Redevelopment Center 10am- 2:30pm
Tuesday January 31 Marketing 101 5508 Coworking and Collaboration Exchange 2pm-4pm

Class listings, descriptions and availability are all subject to change. The Florida SBDC Network is
funded in part through a cooperative agreement with the U.S. Small Business Administration
www.SBA.gov.

State Designated as Florida’s Principal Provider of Business Assistance [§ 288.001, Fla. Stat]


http://www.sba.gov/
http://www.hcflgov.net/fsbdc

T Rlc AT
AMERICA'S

SBDC

February 2017

Hillsborough
County

Entrepreneur Services
REGISTRATION IS REQUIRED
Q 2101 East Palm Avenue, Tampa, FL, 33605
Sign up for classes at www.HCFLGov.net/fsbdc (813) 204-9267
Date Class Location Time
Thursday February 9 El Poder de tu Plan de Mercadeo Town ‘N Country Regional Public Library 6pm-9pm

Monday February 13 Business Plan in a Day Part1 Entrepreneur Collaborative Center 10am-12pm
Monday February 13 Business Plan in a Day Part 2 Entrepreneur Collaborative Center 12:30pm-2:30pm
A ti T for Vet
Wednesday February 15 ccounting and a)fes or Veteran Owned Entrepreneur Collaborative Center 6pm-8pm
Businesses
Estrategias Exitosas para Nuevos -
Thursday February 16 Negocios John F. Germany Public Library 1pm-4pm

Thursday February 16 Doing Business with Hillsborough County Robert W. Saunders, Sr. Public Library 10am-12pm

Wednesday February 22 Credit Seminole Heights Branch Library 10:30am-12:30pm

Monday February 27 Marketing 101 Entrepreneur Collaborative Center 10am-12pm

Class listings, descriptions and availability are all subject to change. The Florida SBDC Network is
funded in part through a cooperative agreement with the U.S. Small Business Administration
www.SBA.gov.

State Designated as Florida’s Principal Provider of Business Assistance [§ 288.001, Fla. Stat]


http://www.sba.gov/
http://www.hcflgov.net/fsbdc

